
School Calendar 2024-25 
TERM 1 
School opens Wednesday Aug 28th 2024 
 
October Mid-Term Break 
School closed Monday Oct 28th 2024 to Friday 1 November 2024  (closed 
for one week) 
Re-opens Monday 4 November 2024 
 
Christmas 2024 
School will close for Christmas Holidays on Friday 20 December 2024 
(closed for two weeks) 
 
TERM 2 
School re-opens Monday 6 January 2025 
 
St Brigid’s Day 
School closed Monday 3  February 2025. Public Holiday 
 
Mid Term Break 
School closed Thursday 20 and Friday 21 February 2025 (closed for two 
days) 
 
St Patrick’s Day 
School closed for St Patrick’s Day- our National Holiday 17 March 2025 
 
Easter 2025 
School will close for Easter Holidays on Friday 11 April 2025 (closed for two 
weeks) 
Re-opens Monday 28 April 2025 
 
TERM 3 
May Bank Holiday 
School closed Monday 5 May 2025 Public Holiday 
 
June Bank Holiday 
School closed Monday 2 June 2025 Public Holiday 
 
Last Day of Term 
School will close on Friday 20 June 2025 for Summer Holidays (closed for 
July and August) 


